SINGLE CONTROL
Z82300 Parts List

Item Part Number

FAUCET

Description

ZURN
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G63237
63232002
63234001
92255001

62797001

62795001

63233001

63207001

63252001

63236222

G63505

63209001

63238002

G66621

G65302

12A 63253002

12B 63240001

12C 63239001

12D 63254002

12E 63264004
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Single Control Handle Assembly
Single Control Handle

1/4-20 x 3/8” Knurled Cup Point Set Screw
Hot/Cold Index Button

Domed Cartridge Flange

Cartridge Retaining Nut

Ceramic Mixing Cartridge

Internal Body for 10” Swing Spout
1/8-27 NPT Plug

Quad O-Ring

Aerator

10” Swing Spout Body

1/4-20 Mounting Stud

12" [305mm] S.S. Braided Flex Hoses
Mounting Components

Gasket

1/4-20 UNC Mounting Nut

Mounting Ring

Friction Gasket

Domed Cartridge Flange Wrench
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